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Element ID

4558954

300326

235726

6052312

302326

6132731

6092585

366626

287726

4299389

6030875

6132158

Color

Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black
Black

Bright Blue

Description

Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob

Brick 2X2

Brick Corner 1X2X2

Flat Tile 2x2 Round W. Hole ©4.85
Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Horizontal Snap
Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob

Plate 1X6

Profile Brick 1X2

Rim Wide W.Cross 30/20

Tool Set (Box Wrench)

Brick 1X2 With Cross Hole

Quantity
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Element ID

4143005

4211063

6004990

4558953

4251163

4211815

6075075

4211415

4211398

4211451

4244627

4211429

Color

Bright Blue
Dark Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Medium Stone Grey

Description

Connector Peg W. Knob
Plate 1X2

Angular Plate 1.5 Bot. 1X2 1/2
Brick 1X1 W. 1 Knob
Brick W/Bow 1/3

Cross Axle 3M

End Ridged Tile 1X2/45°
Flat Tile 1X1

Plate 1X2

Plate 1X2 W. 1 Knob
Plate 1X2 W. Stick 3.18

Plate 1X3

Quantity
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Element ID

4599498

4211462

4211395

6093859

4568637

6134378

4211535

4655241

4633691

4619636

4567331

4186513

Color

Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey
Medium Stone Grey

Silver Metallic

Silver Metallic

Silver Metallic

Tr. Blue

Transparent

Description

Plate 1X4 W. 2 Knobs

Plate 2X10

Plate 2X4

Roof Tile 1X2 45° W 1/3 Plate
Roof Tile 1X2X2/3, Abs

Silver Ingot "No.1"

Technic Brick 1X1

Flat Tile 1X1, Round

Plate 1X1 Round

Radiator Grille 1X2

Nose Cone Small 1X1 -Tr

Parabolic Reflector @24X6,4 Tr

Quantity











































For more fun builds,
please stop by chrismcveigh.com,
visit me at facebook.comy/c.mcveigh.photos,
or follow me on twitter @actionfigured

Purchase custom building kits at shop.chrismcveigh.com
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